
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    River Lakes (2) at Sartell-Sauk Rapids (3)
Central Lakes Conference,  Tuesday, January 23, 2018

1410 3rd Avenue South
Sauk Rapids, Minnesota 

Arena: Sports Arena East  Time: 7:20PM - 8:59PM
Official Scorer:  Tom Cruikshank  Attendance: SRO
RinkWriter licensed to: Sports Arena East

©RinkWriter   www.rinkwriter.com   V:  17.09.18

Sartell-Sauk Rapids
Marty Anderson  Coaches

 Starters
30 Madison DeMarais    Jr  G
27 Grace McCabe    Jr  D
02 Carlie Hansen    Jr  D
20 Brooke Walters    Jr  F
03 Anna Orth    So  F
09 Mallory Heder    So  F

River Lakes
Amanda Monkman

 Starters
31 Nicole Wander    Jr  G
16 Paige Blattner    8th  D
22 Abby Bolle    Sr  D
15 Kianna Roeske    8th  F
03 Sierra Flint    Sr  F
07 Brooke Lemke    Fr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
04 Lizzy Minnerath    Sr  F
05 Alexa Paulson    Sr  F
06 Maggie Kulus    Jr  F
07 Lauren Wensel    Fr  D
11 Sammy Quaal    Jr  F
12 Libby Asper    Jr  F
13 Madison Mollner    Jr  F
22 Taylor Schoenberg    Jr  D
24 Riley Trobec    So  D
25 Morgan Cromwell    Fr  D
31 Chloe Stockinger    So  G

02 Tyra Johnson    So  D
05 Hannah Zimmer    Fr  F
06 Brianna Deming    Fr  D
08 Abigail Kuhlman    So  F
09 Ivy Bolle    So  F
10 Paige Olson    Sr  F
11 Courtney Hanson    Sr  D
13 Aubrey Griffin    Fr  F
17 Jordyn Bebus    8th  F
19 Shelby Gately    Jr  D
20 Hailey Kramer    Fr  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

SSR

RL

 Shots on Goal

SSR

RL

2 6 4

5 5 2

4 9 5

5 7 5

 12

 12

 18

 17

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

SSR

RL

 7 

 12 

 1 

 0 

 12 

 15 

 0 

 1 

 11 

 6 

 2 

 1 

 30 

 33 

 3 

 2 

 Penalties  Power Plays

SSR

RL

 1 2:00 3 3:57  1  0  0 

 3 6:00 1 2:00  0  0  0 

SSR- 30 Madison DeMarais  

SSR- 31 Chloe Stockinger  

RL- 31 Nicole Wander  

RL- 

3 51:00 12 12 15 14 6 5  33  31

3 51:00 7 6 12 12 11 9  30  27

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Bill Berning

(Ref) Brad Weber

(Ref) Lief Johnson

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  SSR 09 Mallory Heder   16:50  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

RL 05 Hannah Zimmer Interference (2) 1 12:12

1 13:10 SSR PP 04 Lizzy Minnerath 07 Lauren Wensel

SSR 27 Grace McCabe Hooking (2) 1 14:24

2 5:11 RL ES 03 Sierra Flint 02 Tyra Johnson

RL 09 Ivy Bolle Hooking (2) 2 13:35

3 9:26 RL ES 05 Hannah Zimmer

3 16:01 SSR ES 03 Anna Orth 02 Carlie Hansen

3 16:50 SSR ES 09 Mallory Heder 27 Grace McCabe

RL 07 Brooke Lemke Hooking (2) 3 16:01

 End of Game


